Product Specification
Cable complies to the following standards IEC 60793, IEC 60794, ANSI/ICEA S-87-640, Telcordia GR-20, ITU-T, RoHS,
REACH, EIA/TIA�598C.
Cable Performance Standards
STL RIBBON-LITE Multitube Single Jacket Cable combines robust performance for duct installations with the
productivity of high�count mass fusion splicing. Twelve optical Fibers are arranged into ribbon units by placing the
Fibers in a flat array of color-coded Fibers bonded together by a UV-curable acrylate matrix. RIBBON-LITE comes

FRP (Fiber Reinforced Plastic)Central Strength Member
Yarns and water swellable tapeWater Blocking
2No. of Ripcords Below Outer Sheath
UV Proof Black PolyethyleneOuter Sheath Material
Physical Characteristics
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Filler 21.4 (0.842)RD0192FSN04TFP1US
Product Code
Cable Diameter
mm (inch)
(± 1.0 mm)
Tube Color Sequence
192
Fiber
Count
220 (0.147)
Blue, Orange, Green, Filler, Filler 21.4 (0.842)RD0216FSN03TFP1US 216 230 (0.154)
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Filler 21.4 (0.842)RD0288FSN04TFP1US 288 235 (0.157)
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
White
23.8 (0.937)RD0432FSN06TFP1US 432 275 (0.184)
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Filler 24.4 (0.960)RD0576FSN04TFP1US 576 306 (0.205)
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
Filler
27.0 (1.06)RD0720FSN05TFP1US 720 348 (0.233)
1
No. of
Fillers
2
1
0
1
1
0
0
No. of
Interstitial
Fillers
0
0
6
5
6
6 27.0 (1.06)RD0864FSN06TFP1US 864 365 (0.245)
Cable Weight
Kg/Km (lbs./ft.)
(± 10%)
Cable Characteristics